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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,690.00 $1,010.00 $680.00  0.50 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

20 $1,690.00 $1,010.00 $680.00  0.50 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

20 $1,690.00 $1,010.00 $680.00  0.50 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

20 $1,690.00 $1,010.00 $680.00  0.50 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.98
20 SPOT Totals: $4,040.00 $6,760.00 $2,720.00 

3 $324.30 $191.50 $132.80  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

3 $324.30 $191.50 $132.80  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

3 $324.30 $191.50 $132.80  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

3 $324.30 $191.50 $132.80  0.10  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $49.33 $182.50 ($133.17)  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $49.33 $182.50 ($133.17)  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $49.33 $182.50 ($133.17)  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $49.33 $182.50 ($133.17)  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $9.00 $2.25 $6.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $9.00 $2.25 $6.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $9.00 $2.25 $6.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $9.00 $2.25 $6.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.45
3FOR$1 Totals: $1,505.00 $1,530.51 $25.51 

5 $18,806.80 $16,675.76 $2,131.04  5.51  0.80  0.045 SPOT

5 $18,806.80 $16,675.76 $2,131.04  5.51  0.80  0.045 SPOT

5 $18,806.80 $16,675.76 $2,131.04  5.51  0.80  0.045 SPOT

5 $18,806.80 $16,675.76 $2,131.04  5.51  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 22.05
5 SPOT Totals: $66,703.04 $75,227.20 $8,524.16 

2 $1,543.10 $1,026.89 $516.21  0.45  0.67  0.00BEST BET

2 $1,543.10 $1,026.89 $516.21  0.45  0.67  0.00BEST BET

2 $1,543.10 $1,026.89 $516.21  0.45  0.67  0.00BEST BET

2 $1,543.10 $1,026.89 $516.21  0.45  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $2,011.20 $1,194.48 $816.72  0.59  0.69  0.00BEST BET

3 $2,011.20 $1,194.48 $816.72  0.59  0.69  0.00BEST BET

3 $2,011.20 $1,194.48 $816.72  0.59  0.69  0.00BEST BET

3 $2,011.20 $1,194.48 $816.72  0.59  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,628.90 $1,583.53 $45.37  0.48  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,628.90 $1,583.53 $45.37  0.48  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,628.90 $1,583.53 $45.37  0.48  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $1,628.90 $1,583.53 $45.37  0.48  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $197.50 $11.75 $185.75  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

5 $197.50 $11.75 $185.75  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

5 $197.50 $11.75 $185.75  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

5 $197.50 $11.75 $185.75  0.06  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $114.25 $44.91 $69.34  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $114.25 $44.91 $69.34  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $114.25 $44.91 $69.34  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

6 $114.25 $44.91 $69.34  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $39.25 $143.52 ($104.27)  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $39.25 $143.52 ($104.27)  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $39.25 $143.52 ($104.27)  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $39.25 $143.52 ($104.27)  0.01  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $34.85 $1.35 $33.50  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

1



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $34.85 $1.35 $33.50  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

8 $34.85 $1.35 $33.50  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

8 $34.85 $1.35 $33.50  0.01  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.53
BEST BET Totals: $16,025.72 $22,276.20 $6,250.48 

1 $477.25 $352.50 $124.75  0.14  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

1 $477.25 $352.50 $124.75  0.14  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

1 $477.25 $352.50 $124.75  0.14  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

1 $477.25 $352.50 $124.75  0.14  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,236.75 $3,200.16 $1,036.59  1.24  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

2 $4,236.75 $3,200.16 $1,036.59  1.24  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

2 $4,236.75 $3,200.16 $1,036.59  1.24  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

2 $4,236.75 $3,200.16 $1,036.59  1.24  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,461.01 $2,657.50 $1,803.51  1.31  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,461.01 $2,657.50 $1,803.51  1.31  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,461.01 $2,657.50 $1,803.51  1.31  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $4,461.01 $2,657.50 $1,803.51  1.31  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $804.05 $232.10 $571.95  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $804.05 $232.10 $571.95  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $804.05 $232.10 $571.95  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $804.05 $232.10 $571.95  0.24  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $0.80 $0.00 $0.80  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,137.44 $5,531.54 $3,605.90  2.68  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

6 $9,137.44 $5,531.54 $3,605.90  2.68  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

6 $9,137.44 $5,531.54 $3,605.90  2.68  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

6 $9,137.44 $5,531.54 $3,605.90  2.68  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

7 $9.00 $0.50 $8.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $9.00 $0.50 $8.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $9.00 $0.50 $8.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $9.00 $0.50 $8.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $79.00 $5.00 $74.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

8 $79.00 $5.00 $74.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

8 $79.00 $5.00 $74.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

8 $79.00 $5.00 $74.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $191.00 $64.00 $127.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $191.00 $64.00 $127.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $191.00 $64.00 $127.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

9 $191.00 $64.00 $127.00  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $16.75 $4.65 $12.10  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $16.75 $4.65 $12.10  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $16.75 $4.65 $12.10  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $16.75 $4.65 $12.10  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $57.75 $8.75 $49.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $57.75 $8.75 $49.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $57.75 $8.75 $49.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $57.75 $8.75 $49.00  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $4.00 $3.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $7.00 $1.00 $6.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $7.00 $1.00 $6.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $7.00 $1.00 $6.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $7.00 $1.00 $6.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

2



Wager 
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales
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Return

Weighted

Ave

15 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 22.85
BONUS BA Totals: $48,242.80 $77,938.38 $29,695.58 

40 $808.75 $632.00 $176.75  0.24 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

40 $808.75 $632.00 $176.75  0.24 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

40 $808.75 $632.00 $176.75  0.24 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

40 $808.75 $632.00 $176.75  0.24 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.95
BOTTOM S Totals: $2,528.00 $3,235.00 $707.00 

32 $70.00 $14.00 $56.00  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

32 $70.00 $14.00 $56.00  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

32 $70.00 $14.00 $56.00  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

32 $70.00 $14.00 $56.00  0.02 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $56.00 $280.00 $224.00 

4 $299.50 $200.00 $99.50  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

4 $299.50 $200.00 $99.50  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

4 $299.50 $200.00 $99.50  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

4 $299.50 $200.00 $99.50  0.09  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $239.60 $240.00 ($0.40)  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $239.60 $240.00 ($0.40)  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $239.60 $240.00 ($0.40)  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $239.60 $240.00 ($0.40)  0.07  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $59.90 $0.00 $59.90  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

8 $59.90 $0.00 $59.90  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

8 $59.90 $0.00 $59.90  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

8 $59.90 $0.00 $59.90  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.70
KINGO Totals: $1,760.00 $2,396.00 $636.00 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $80.00 $40.00 ($40.00)

8 $8,974.50 $6,012.10 $2,962.40  2.63  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

8 $8,974.50 $6,012.10 $2,962.40  2.63  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

8 $8,974.50 $6,012.10 $2,962.40  2.63  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

8 $8,974.50 $6,012.10 $2,962.40  2.63  1.00  0.03MBPENNY

 10.52
MBPENNY Totals: $24,048.40 $35,898.00 $11,849.60 

2 $2,247.70 $1,600.80 $646.90  0.66  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

2 $2,247.70 $1,600.80 $646.90  0.66  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

2 $2,247.70 $1,600.80 $646.90  0.66  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

2 $2,247.70 $1,600.80 $646.90  0.66  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $6,041.10 $4,818.82 $1,222.28  1.77  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

3 $6,041.10 $4,818.82 $1,222.28  1.77  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

3 $6,041.10 $4,818.82 $1,222.28  1.77  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

3 $6,041.10 $4,818.82 $1,222.28  1.77  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $21,589.55 $17,106.21 $4,483.34  6.33  0.94  0.06MEAN GR

4 $21,589.55 $17,106.21 $4,483.34  6.33  0.94  0.06MEAN GR

4 $21,589.55 $17,106.21 $4,483.34  6.33  0.94  0.06MEAN GR

4 $21,589.55 $17,106.21 $4,483.34  6.33  0.94  0.06MEAN GR

5 $2,450.75 $1,271.50 $1,179.25  0.72  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $2,450.75 $1,271.50 $1,179.25  0.72  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $2,450.75 $1,271.50 $1,179.25  0.72  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $2,450.75 $1,271.50 $1,179.25  0.72  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $917.60 $446.40 $471.20  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $917.60 $446.40 $471.20  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $917.60 $446.40 $471.20  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $917.60 $446.40 $471.20  0.27  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,207.26 $600.10 $607.16  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,207.26 $600.10 $607.16  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,207.26 $600.10 $607.16  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,207.26 $600.10 $607.16  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,418.00 $290.60 $1,127.40  0.42  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,418.00 $290.60 $1,127.40  0.42  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,418.00 $290.60 $1,127.40  0.42  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

8 $1,418.00 $290.60 $1,127.40  0.42  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $746.76 $306.60 $440.16  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $746.76 $306.60 $440.16  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $746.76 $306.60 $440.16  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $746.76 $306.60 $440.16  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $2,203.31 $1,812.30 $391.01  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

10 $2,203.31 $1,812.30 $391.01  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

10 $2,203.31 $1,812.30 $391.01  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

10 $2,203.31 $1,812.30 $391.01  0.65  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $160.30 $39.08 $121.22  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $160.30 $39.08 $121.22  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $160.30 $39.08 $121.22  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $160.30 $39.08 $121.22  0.05  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $354.10 $278.32 $75.78  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

12 $354.10 $278.32 $75.78  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

12 $354.10 $278.32 $75.78  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

12 $354.10 $278.32 $75.78  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $37.25 $1.84 $35.41  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $37.25 $1.84 $35.41  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $37.25 $1.84 $35.41  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $37.25 $1.84 $35.41  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $203.85 $67.04 $136.81  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $203.85 $67.04 $136.81  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $203.85 $67.04 $136.81  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $203.85 $67.04 $136.81  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $210.55 $128.40 $82.15  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $210.55 $128.40 $82.15  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $210.55 $128.40 $82.15  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $210.55 $128.40 $82.15  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 46.66
MEAN GR Totals: $115,072.04 $159,152.32 $44,080.28 

4 $6,636.64 $4,436.81 $2,199.83  1.95  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $6,636.64 $4,436.81 $2,199.83  1.95  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $6,636.64 $4,436.81 $2,199.83  1.95  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $6,636.64 $4,436.81 $2,199.83  1.95  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $586.40 $267.62 $318.78  0.17  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $586.40 $267.62 $318.78  0.17  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $586.40 $267.62 $318.78  0.17  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $586.40 $267.62 $318.78  0.17  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 8.47
MONEYBAL Totals: $18,817.72 $28,892.14 $10,074.42 

2 $32.00 $1.00 $31.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

2 $32.00 $1.00 $31.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

2 $32.00 $1.00 $31.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

2 $32.00 $1.00 $31.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

4



Wager 
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 0.04
PARLAY Totals: $4.00 $128.00 $124.00 

8 $1,710.00 $1,411.06 $298.94  0.50  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $1,710.00 $1,411.06 $298.94  0.50  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $1,710.00 $1,411.06 $298.94  0.50  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $1,710.00 $1,411.06 $298.94  0.50  1.00  0.00PENNY

 2.01
PENNY Totals: $5,644.24 $6,840.00 $1,195.76 

8 $210.05 $32.60 $177.45  0.06  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $210.05 $32.60 $177.45  0.06  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $210.05 $32.60 $177.45  0.06  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $210.05 $32.60 $177.45  0.06  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.25
PENY Totals: $130.40 $840.20 $709.80 

6 $240.75 $54.80 $185.95  0.07  0.95  0.00PIX6

6 $240.75 $54.80 $185.95  0.07  0.95  0.00PIX6

6 $240.75 $54.80 $185.95  0.07  0.95  0.00PIX6

6 $240.75 $54.80 $185.95  0.07  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.28
PIX6 Totals: $219.20 $963.00 $743.80 

1 $657.00 $558.45 $98.55  0.19  0.75  0.00Regular

1 $657.00 $558.45 $98.55  0.19  0.75  0.00Regular

1 $657.00 $558.45 $98.55  0.19  0.75  0.00Regular

1 $657.00 $558.45 $98.55  0.19  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,189.74 $3,355.80 $833.94  1.23  0.72  0.01Regular

2 $4,189.74 $3,355.80 $833.94  1.23  0.72  0.01Regular

2 $4,189.74 $3,355.80 $833.94  1.23  0.72  0.01Regular

2 $4,189.74 $3,355.80 $833.94  1.23  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $16,502.15 $11,375.00 $5,127.15  4.84  0.76  0.04Regular

3 $16,502.15 $11,375.00 $5,127.15  4.84  0.76  0.04Regular

3 $16,502.15 $11,375.00 $5,127.15  4.84  0.76  0.04Regular

3 $16,502.15 $11,375.00 $5,127.15  4.84  0.76  0.04Regular

4 $2,161.30 $1,393.09 $768.21  0.63  0.74  0.00Regular

4 $2,161.30 $1,393.09 $768.21  0.63  0.74  0.00Regular

4 $2,161.30 $1,393.09 $768.21  0.63  0.74  0.00Regular

4 $2,161.30 $1,393.09 $768.21  0.63  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $969.60 $292.64 $676.96  0.28  0.76  0.00Regular

5 $969.60 $292.64 $676.96  0.28  0.76  0.00Regular

5 $969.60 $292.64 $676.96  0.28  0.76  0.00Regular

5 $969.60 $292.64 $676.96  0.28  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,468.11 $1,355.70 $1,112.41  0.72  0.73  0.01Regular

6 $2,468.11 $1,355.70 $1,112.41  0.72  0.73  0.01Regular

6 $2,468.11 $1,355.70 $1,112.41  0.72  0.73  0.01Regular

6 $2,468.11 $1,355.70 $1,112.41  0.72  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $326.35 $178.18 $148.17  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular

7 $326.35 $178.18 $148.17  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular

7 $326.35 $178.18 $148.17  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular

7 $326.35 $178.18 $148.17  0.10  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $477.54 $2,160.96 ($1,683.42)  0.14  0.74  0.00Regular

8 $477.54 $2,160.96 ($1,683.42)  0.14  0.74  0.00Regular

8 $477.54 $2,160.96 ($1,683.42)  0.14  0.74  0.00Regular

8 $477.54 $2,160.96 ($1,683.42)  0.14  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $687.20 $817.40 ($130.20)  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $687.20 $817.40 ($130.20)  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $687.20 $817.40 ($130.20)  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $687.20 $817.40 ($130.20)  0.20  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $548.31 $406.03 $142.28  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $548.31 $406.03 $142.28  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular

10 $548.31 $406.03 $142.28  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular
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Wager 
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10 $548.31 $406.03 $142.28  0.16  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $112.96 $47.50 $65.46  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

11 $112.96 $47.50 $65.46  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

11 $112.96 $47.50 $65.46  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

11 $112.96 $47.50 $65.46  0.03  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $172.66 $104.65 $68.01  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $172.66 $104.65 $68.01  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $172.66 $104.65 $68.01  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

12 $172.66 $104.65 $68.01  0.05  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $57.36 $885.49 ($828.13)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

13 $57.36 $885.49 ($828.13)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

13 $57.36 $885.49 ($828.13)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

13 $57.36 $885.49 ($828.13)  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $27.16 $16.25 $10.91  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $27.16 $16.25 $10.91  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $27.16 $16.25 $10.91  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $27.16 $16.25 $10.91  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,166.06 $537.26 $628.80  0.34  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $1,166.06 $537.26 $628.80  0.34  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $1,166.06 $537.26 $628.80  0.34  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $1,166.06 $537.26 $628.80  0.34  0.70  0.00Regular

 35.79
Regular Totals: $93,937.60 $122,094.00 $28,156.40 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $80.00 $40.00 ($40.00)

1 $4,068.13 $3,189.68 $878.45  1.19  0.50  0.01SPOTSPEC

1 $4,068.13 $3,189.68 $878.45  1.19  0.50  0.01SPOTSPEC

1 $4,068.13 $3,189.68 $878.45  1.19  0.50  0.01SPOTSPEC

1 $4,068.13 $3,189.68 $878.45  1.19  0.50  0.01SPOTSPEC

2 $9,493.80 $6,972.48 $2,521.32  2.78  0.53  0.01SPOTSPEC

2 $9,493.80 $6,972.48 $2,521.32  2.78  0.53  0.01SPOTSPEC

2 $9,493.80 $6,972.48 $2,521.32  2.78  0.53  0.01SPOTSPEC

2 $9,493.80 $6,972.48 $2,521.32  2.78  0.53  0.01SPOTSPEC

3 $10,361.33 $10,759.28 ($397.95)  3.04  0.58  0.02SPOTSPEC

3 $10,361.33 $10,759.28 ($397.95)  3.04  0.58  0.02SPOTSPEC

3 $10,361.33 $10,759.28 ($397.95)  3.04  0.58  0.02SPOTSPEC

3 $10,361.33 $10,759.28 ($397.95)  3.04  0.58  0.02SPOTSPEC

4 $6,416.05 $4,863.60 $1,552.45  1.88  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

4 $6,416.05 $4,863.60 $1,552.45  1.88  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

4 $6,416.05 $4,863.60 $1,552.45  1.88  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

4 $6,416.05 $4,863.60 $1,552.45  1.88  0.56  0.01SPOTSPEC

5 $459.30 $275.36 $183.94  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

5 $459.30 $275.36 $183.94  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

5 $459.30 $275.36 $183.94  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

5 $459.30 $275.36 $183.94  0.13  0.50  0.00SPOTSPEC

 36.11
SPOTSPEC Totals: $104,241.60 $123,194.44 $18,952.84 

3 $2,533.17 $1,388.80 $1,144.37  0.74  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

3 $2,533.17 $1,388.80 $1,144.37  0.74  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

3 $2,533.17 $1,388.80 $1,144.37  0.74  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

3 $2,533.17 $1,388.80 $1,144.37  0.74  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $193.25 $185.24 $8.01  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

4 $193.25 $185.24 $8.01  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

4 $193.25 $185.24 $8.01  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP
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4 $193.25 $185.24 $8.01  0.06  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $86.20 $67.75 $18.45  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

5 $86.20 $67.75 $18.45  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

5 $86.20 $67.75 $18.45  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

5 $86.20 $67.75 $18.45  0.03  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $76.85 $257.10 ($180.25)  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $76.85 $257.10 ($180.25)  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $76.85 $257.10 ($180.25)  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

6 $76.85 $257.10 ($180.25)  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $0.55 $0.00 $0.55  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

7 $0.55 $0.00 $0.55  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

7 $0.55 $0.00 $0.55  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

7 $0.55 $0.00 $0.55  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 3.39
SUPERSP Totals: $7,595.56 $11,560.08 $3,964.52 

40 $741.00 $348.00 $393.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00TOP S

40 $741.00 $348.00 $393.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00TOP S

40 $741.00 $348.00 $393.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00TOP S

40 $741.00 $348.00 $393.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.87
TOP S Totals: $1,392.00 $2,964.00 $1,572.00 

 1.53 200.00Grand Totals $682,249.47 $512,123.32 $170,126.15 

7


